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SERRATED C-TYPE GROUND

CLAMP, 0.625"-2.88"

HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS, INC.
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SA6003700

POWER SYSTEMS, INC.


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ASTM Grade 6H

Rated Current - 15 Cycles

55 kA

Required Torque

300 in-lb

Max. Line Range

2.88" Dia

Min. Line Range

0.625" Dia

Jaw Type

Serrated

CATALOG NUMBER

PSC6003700

5/8-11UNC

3/4-6ACME

8.2"

6.9"2.5"


